INFORMATIKA
NEPARNA SMJENA UJUTRO, PARNA POSLIJE PODNE
	ŽELJKA JOHAN KOTUR

	
	PONEDJELJAK
	UTORAK
	SRIJEDA
	ČETVRTAK
	PETAK

	1.
	
	6.d
	
	
	6.e

	2.
	
	6.d
	
	
	6.e

	3.
	
	6.bc
	
	
	6.a

	4.
	
	6.bc
	
	
	6.a

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7./0.
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	5.c – 1.gr.
	

	2.
	7.d
	
	5.e – 1.gr.
	5.c – 1.gr.
	

	3.
	7.d
	
	5.e – 1.gr.
	5.cde – 2.gr.
	

	4.
	7.e
	
	
	5.cde – 2.gr.
	

	5.
	7.e
	
	
	5.d – 1.gr.
	

	6.
	
	
	
	5.d – 1.gr.
	


	KRISTINA REPEK

	
	PONEDJELJAK
	UTORAK
	SRIJEDA
	ČETVRTAK
	PETAK

	1.
	8.a
	
	8.b
	8.c
	

	2.
	8.a
	
	8.b
	8.c
	

	3.
	8.d
	
	
	8.e
	

	4.
	8.d
	
	
	8.e
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7./0.
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	7.b
	
	
	

	2.
	
	7.b
	
	
	5.a

	3.
	
	7.a
	
	
	5.a

	4.
	
	7.a
	
	
	5.b

	5.
	
	7.c
	
	
	5.b

	6.
	
	7.c
	
	
	


INFORMATIKA
PARNA SMJENA UJUTRO, NEPARNA POSLIJE PODNE
	ŽELJKA JOHAN KOTUR

	
	PONEDJELJAK
	UTORAK
	SRIJEDA
	ČETVRTAK
	PETAK

	1.
	7.e
	5.e – 1.gr.
	
	5.c – 1.gr.
	

	2.
	7.e
	5.e – 1.gr.
	
	5.c – 1.gr.
	

	3.
	7.d
	5.cde – 2.gr.
	
	5.d – 1.gr.
	

	4.
	7.d
	5.cde – 2.gr.
	
	5.d – 1.gr.
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7./0.
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	6.bc
	
	

	2.
	
	
	6.bc
	
	6.e

	3.
	
	
	6.d
	
	6.e

	4.
	
	
	6.d
	
	

	5.
	
	
	6.a
	
	

	6.
	
	
	6.a
	
	


	KRISTINA REPEK

	
	PONEDJELJAK
	UTORAK
	SRIJEDA
	ČETVRTAK
	PETAK

	1.
	
	
	7.b
	
	7.a

	2.
	
	
	7.b
	
	7.a

	3.
	
	
	7.c
	
	5.a

	4.
	
	
	7.c
	
	5.a

	5.
	
	
	
	
	5.b

	6.
	
	
	
	
	5.b

	7./0.
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	8.a
	
	
	

	3.
	8.c
	8.a
	
	8.e
	

	4.
	8.c
	8.b
	
	8.e
	

	5.
	8.d
	8.b
	
	
	

	6.
	8.d
	
	
	
	


